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O-ring 24.2x3 - FEP-VMQ - FDA - ORS173179

https://www.0-ring-stocks.eu/o-ring-24.2x3-fep-vmg-fda-ors173179

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie
Materiaal

Kleur

Color

Core Spec's

Approval

Alternative names

Chemical Name
Description 2
Material
Packaging Unit
Product name
Size in text
Trade names

Alternative Size

DIN 3771 Size Chart
ISO 3601 Size Chart
SMS 1586 Size chart

Core Spec's
CS (Cross Section)
ID (inner diameter)

Temperature Max

Tolerance (CS) DIN 7715-M2F
Tolerance (ID) DIN 7715-M2F

173179

Eurolast

FEP Encapsulated - Silicone O-Rings
FEP-VMQ - MVQ - Silicone

Rood

Red

FDA

FEP-VMQ / VMQ - FEP Encapsulated / FEP-Silicone /
Silicone FEP Encapsulated

Teflon® fluroropolymer - Silicone

O-ring FEP-VMQ - MVQ - Silicone 24.2x3
FEP-VMQ - MVQ - Silicone

O-ring

O-ring 24.2x3 VMQ - MVQ - Silicone
twenty four comma twenty by three zero
Teflex FEP-O-SEAL®

24.2x3
24.2x3
24.2x3

3 mm
24.2 mm
205 °C

+ 0,15 mm
+ 0,40 mm
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